
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

№ 

221 
97 

269 
128 

10 
113 

3 
171 
247 
219 
225 

21 
209 

85 
252 

16 
330 
135 
130 
448 
777 

7 
81 

168 
181 

Имя 

Андрей Ильин 
Александр Медведев 
Никита Верзилов 
Александр Скрягин 
Сергей Крапухин 
Алексей Сычук 
Ренат Исламов 
Максим Мануйлов 
Илья Василевский 
Эдуард Анимаев 
Семен Вытовтов 
Сергей  Галкин 
Юлия Соловьева 
Евгений Жирков 
Андрей Малышев 
Илья Кирсанов / Приятелев Ю рий 
Анастасия Белякова 
Владимир Болкунов 
Дмитрий Дымов 
Александр Ромашкин 
Евгений Бакиров 
Сергей Власов 
Вячеслав  Касаткин 
Андрей Щеглов 
Мария Борщева 

Город 

Нижний Новгород 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Казань 
Москва 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 
Ижевск 
Казань 
Нижний Новгород 
Казань 
Нижний Новгород 
Самара 
Нижний Новгород 
Ульяновск 
Казань 
Пермь 
Москва 
Серпухов 
С.-Петербург 
Самара 
Санкт-Петербург 

Автомобиль 

YAMAHA 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

ЛучшееВр 

1:39.511 
1:41.503 
1:42.446 
1:43.767 
1:44.987 
1:46.223 
1:46.344 
1:46.929 
1:46.949 
1:47.671 
1:49.298 
1:49.373 
1:51.159 
1:51.569 
1:52.366 
1:52.657 
1:52.876 
1:53.152 
1:54.960 
1:56.498 
1:59.419 
2:00.191 
2:10.956 
2:14.953 
2:15.701 

Раз.Лид 

1.992 
2.935 
4.256 
5.476 
6.712 
6.833 
7.418 
7.438 
8.160 
9.787 
9.862 

11.648 
12.058 
12.855 
13.146 
13.365 
13.641 
15.449 
16.987 
19.908 
20.680 
31.445 
35.442 
36.190 

Класс 

Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 

Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 

Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа С 
Группа А 

Группа С 
Группа С 

Группа А 
Группа С 
Группа С 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

Трек-Дни 

Группа C 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 15:59:27 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

05.07.2019 16:00 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon
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